Create-a-Problem Recording Sheet
Directions: Draw five cards. From those cards, select cards to create an expression using one of the templates. Then, solve the problem using Compensation. Challenge: Use each template at least once.
	
	Template  Used
	Problem Created
	Solution
	Answer

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	



What feature does a problem have that lends itself to being solved using compensation?
